Position
Dir Of Purch & Support Services
Accounting Technician Il

Deputy Director Purchasing &
Support Srv

Office Supervisor

Deputy Director Purchasing &
Support Srv

Office Supervisor

Other Positions Held

County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department
Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal
Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal

Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal

Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal

Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal

Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal

Total Wages
$162,684
$59,322
$58,944

$48,244
$32,717

$18,799



