	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Purch & Support Services		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$162,684
2.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$59,322
3.	Deputy Director Purchasing & Support Srv		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$58,944
4.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$48,244
5.	Deputy Director Purchasing & Support Srv		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$32,717
6.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Admin - Fiscal	\$18,799